
Marudhar Express (via Ayodhya Cantt)/14853 - Exp - NWR 
BSB/Varanasi Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

6h 46m - 324 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BCY Varanasi City 16:50 0 1 0 10 76 NER
2 BSB Varanasi Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 9,8 1 3 66 77 NR
3 BTP Babatpur 17:32 17:34 2m 0 1 22 53 85 NR
4 JNU Jaunpur Junction 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 61 61 293 NR
5 SHG Shahganj Junction 18:53 18:55 2m 1 1 94 69 90 NR
6 ABP Akbarpur Junction 19:33 19:35 2m 1 1 138 70 92 NR
7 GGJ GoshainGanj 19:54 19:56 2m 0 1 161 63 98 NR
8 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 20:26 20:28 2m 1 1 192 21 98 NR
9 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 20:48 20:53 5m 0 1 199 62 NR
10 RDL Rudauli 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 237 43 108 NR
11 BBK Barabanki Junction 22:58 23:00 2m 1 1 299 28 125 NR
12 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 00:01 00:15 14m 4 2 327 48 124 NR
13 ON Unnao Junction 01:23 01:25 2m 2 2 381 30 123 NR
14 CNB Kanpur Central 02:00 02:05 5m 6 2 399 70 127 NCR
15 ETW Etawah Junction 04:05 04:07 2m 2 2 538 63 151 NCR
16 SKB Shikohabad Junction 05:00 05:02 2m 3 2 594 46 159 NCR
17 TDL Tundla Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 3 2 630 31 167 NCR
18 AF Agra Fort 06:40 06:45 5m 2 2 653 7 166 NCR
19 IDH Idgah Agra Junction 07:02 07:04 2m 2 2 655 55 165 NCR
20 AH Achhnera Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 1 2 679 50 250 NCR
21 BTE Bharatpur Junction 08:05 08:07 2m 1 2 706 55 174 WCR
22 NBI Nadbai 08:38 08:40 2m 1 2 735 78 203 NCR
23 KL Kherli 08:53 08:55 2m 1 2 752 90 220 NCR
24 MURD Mandawar Mahwa Road 09:08 09:10 2m 1 2 771 32 242 NCR
25 BKI Bandikui Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 6 2 803 75 222 NWR
26 DO Dausa 10:38 10:40 2m 1 2 832 91 334 NWR
27 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 11:17 11:20 3m 2 2 888 11 423 NWR
28 JP Jaipur Junction 11:50 12:05 15m 4 2 893 56 428 NWR
29 DNK Dhanakya 12:25 12:27 2m 1 2 912 57 418 NWR
30 FL Phulera Junction 13:05 13:10 5m 3 2 948 27 386 NWR
31 SBR Sambhar Lake 13:27 13:29 2m 1 2 956 79 369 NWR
32 NAC Nawa City 13:50 13:52 2m 1 2 983 67 390 NWR
33 KMNC Kuchaman City 14:06 14:08 2m 0 2 999 70 405 NWR
34 MKN Makrana Junction 14:20 14:23 3m 1 2 1013 82 426 NWR
35 DNA Degana Junction 14:55 14:58 3m 1 2 1057 89 NWR
36 REN Ren 15:16 15:18 2m 2 1083 - 309 NWR
37 MTD Merta Road Junction 15:24 15:29 5m 0 2 1100 46 NWR
38 GOTN Gotan 15:55 15:57 2m 2 2 1120 54 324 NWR
39 JU Jodhpur 17:30 5 2 1203 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (04:02)

May 29 2024 (04:02)

1

1


